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2018 11 30
2018 11 30
140,410,524,282 98.93
1,002,699 0.00
( — 1,514,166,599 1.07
( ) 141,925,693,580 100.00]
D
2
() () ) )
()
303,262,471,453 0.4569] 138,560,623,206 0.463 140,410,524,282|98.93
999,601 1.0032 1,002,799 1.0031 1,002,699| 0.00]
D
2
98.93
0.00
98.93
)
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1 (2010 10 20 ) 7,274,771,643 7,350,613,515 10,072 10,177
2 (2011 4 20 )| 36,107,184,539 36,464,169,444 10,620 10,725
3 (2011 10 20 ) 111,410,352,048/ 112,653,475,890 9,410, 9,515
4 (2012 4 20 ) 151,046,239,698 152,673,285,333 9,748 9,853
5 (2012 10 22 )| 215,838,340,144 218,278,365,971 9,288 9,393
6 (2013 4 22 )| 149,018,856,600 150,442,705,917 10,989 11,094
7 (2013 10 21 ) 119,470,542,330 120,790,578,954 9,503 9,608
8 (2014 4 21 )| 184,701,451,312 186,807,985,091 9,206 9,311
9 (2014 10 20 ) 237,094,915,720] 239,950,588,890 8,718 8,823
10 (2015 4 20 )| 262,612,217,371 265,889,260,048 8,414 8,519
11 (2015 10 20 )| 222,385,198,521 225,612,632,996 7,235 7,340,
12 (2016 4 20 ) 198,863,030,434] 200,961,994,144 6,632 6,702
13 (2016 10 20 )| 166,470,301,836| 167,841,356,614 6,071 6,121
14 (2017 4 20 )| 157,918,430,385 159,249,872,384 5,930, 5,980,
15 (2017 10 20 ) 160,038,965,174| 161,346,336,730 6,121 6,171
16 (2018 4 20 )| 143,771,005,255 145,085,914,088 5,467 5,517
17 (2018 10 22 )| 136,774,490,329 138,130,270,912 5,044 5,094
2017 11 154,305,585, 250 — 5,884 —

12 158,816,604,909 — 6,014 —

2018 1 155,489,315,003 — 5,918 —

2 147,057,481,480 — 5,619 —

3 144,071,980,015 — 5,470, —

4 143,131,521,159 — 5,440, —

5 142,150,333,463 — 5,418 —

6 139,458,944,068 — 5,314 —

7 140,471,061,403 — 5,332 —

8 138,122,844,655 — 5,216 —

9 140,830,433,317 — 5,216 —
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10 138,508,774,203 — 5,094 —
11 141,925,693,580 — 5,219 —
1

1 2010 5 31 2010 10 20 420
2 2010 10 21 2011 4 20 630
3 2011 4 21 2011 10 20 630
4 2011 10 21 2012 4 20 630
5 2012 4 21 2012 10 22 630
6 2012 10 23 2013 4 22 630
7 2013 4 23 2013 10 21 630,
8 2013 10 22 2014 4 21 630
9 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 630
10 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 630
11 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 630
12 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 525
13 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 300
14 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 300
15 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 300
16 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 300
17 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 300
1 2010 5 31 2010 10 20 4.9
2 2010 10 21 2011 4 20 11.7
3 2011 4 21 2011 10 20 5.5
4 2011 10 21 2012 4 20 10.3
5 2012 4 21 2012 10 22 1.7
6 2012 10 23 2013 4 22 25.1
7 2013 4 23 2013 10 21 7.8
8 2013 10 22 2014 4 21 3.5
9 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 1.5
10 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 3.7
11 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 6.5
12 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 1.1
13 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 3.9
14 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 2.6

31/88



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00D000000O00O(E12444)
ooooodooodooodnoodd

15 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 8.3
16 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 5.8
17 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 2.2
(QID) ( ) ( )
( ) 100
2
1 2010 5 31 2010 10 20 7,482,488,419 259,452,974 7,223,035,445
2 2010 10 21 2011 4 20 30,503,198,609 3,727,671,6100  33,998,562,444
3 2011 4 21 2011 10 20 90,237,460,167|  5,843,275,682  118,392,746,929
4 2011 10 21 2012 4 20 79,113,044,458| 42,549,064,167|  154,956,727,220)
5 2012 4 21 2012 10 22 103,660,612,429 26,233,927,542  232,383,412,107
6 2012 10 23 2013 4 22 22,757,620,498| 119,536,335,705  135,604,696,900)
7 2013 4 23 2013 10 21 29,358,541,830| 39,245,464,986|  125,717,773,744
8 2013 10 22 2014 4 21 101,416,884,475 26,512,393,540|  200,622,264,679
9 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 106,781,696,292 35,435,087,636  271,968,873,335
10 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 97,169,273,944| 57,038,844,634  312,099,302,645
11 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 46,811,211,573| 51,535,802,294  307,374,711,924
12 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 39,484,431,814| 47,007,185,104  299,851,958,634
13 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 26,212,599,460| 51,853,602,360| 274,210,955,734
14 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 36,073,356,116| 43,995,911,957|  266,288,399,893
15 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 36,959,287,577| 41,773,376,175  261,474,311,295
16 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 28,313,481,447| 26,806,026,075  262,981,766,667
17 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 30,725,336,209 22,550,986,147| 271,156,116,729
(D1
2
( ) - 576,598,577,125 100.00
) 576,598,577,125 100.00
(QID)
2
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